United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289www.tnb.com
E-229
Conduit &

corrugated conduits
•	 Good ozone and aging resistance
GB Tube Clamps
Temperature range: -50° C to 105° C
Chemical resistance: Very good weather,
ozoneand aging resistance; resistant to mineral
oils and fats
CAT. NO.
BLACK
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
COFLEX  NW
DIMENSIONS
WIDTHNW METRIC
SGB-09 10 12 10 13.0mm
SGB-14 — — 14 13.0mm
SGB-20 — — 20 15.0mm
SGB-23 — — 23 15.0mm
SGB-36 36 40 37 19.0mm
SGB-48 48 50 45 19.0mm
Divisible-System Nylon Flexible Conduits and Connectors